FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 2 17/9/2023 15:00 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:54:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 57.496 +1.019 15:00:39.395 13 57.486 +0.349 15:07:25.301
(1) Qabil Irfan 7 56.477 15:01:35.872 14 57.712 +0.575 15:08:23.013
1 59.205 +3.145 14:55:52.182 8 56.578 +0.101 15:02:32.450 15 57.513 +0.376 15:09:20.526
2 56.257 +0.197 14:56:48.439 9 56.937 +0.460 15:03:29.387 16 57.892 +0.755 15:10:18.418
3 56.329 +0.269 14:57:44.768 10 56.976 +0.499 15:04:26.363
4 56.060 14:58:40.828 1 57.339 +0.862 15:05:23.702 (22) Adam Hariz
5 56.156 +0.096 14:59:36.984 12 57.248 +0.771 15:06:20.950 1 1:02.202 +5.489 14:55:56.382
6 56.269 +0.209 15:00:33.253 13 57.091 +0.614 15:07:18.041 2 58.016 +1.303 14:56:54.398
7 56.280 +0.220 15:01:29.533 14 57.273 +0.796 15:08:15.314 3 58.387 +1.674 14:57:52.785
8 56.434 +0.374 15:02:25.967 15 57.073 +0.596 15:09:12.387 4 57.926 +1.213 14:58:50.711
9 56.468 +0.408 15:03:22.435 16 57.321 +0.844 15:10:09.708 5 58.039 +1.326 14:59:48.750
10 56.214 +0.154 15:04:18.649 6 57.621 +0.908 15:00:46.371
11 56.397 +0.337 15:05:15.046 (14) Aqil Ramadhan 7 57.320 +0.607 15:01:43.691
12 56.480 +0.420 15:06:11.526 1 1:00.200 +3.672 14:55:54.004 8 57.208 +0.495 15:02:40.899
13 56.469 +0.409 15:07:07.995 2 57.224 +0.696 14:56:51.228 9 57.698 +0.985 15:03:38.597
14 56.519 +0.459 15:08:04.514 3 56.793 +0.265 14:57:48.021 10 57.851 +1.138 15:04:36.448
15 56.641 +0.581 15:09:01.155 4 57.050 +0.522 14:58:45.071 11 57.456 +0.743 15:05:33.904
16 57.096 +1.036 15:09:58.251 5 57.033 +0.505 14:59:42.104 12 57.438 +0.725 15:06:31.342
6 56.923 +0.395 15:00:39.027 13 57.652 +0.939 15:07:28.994
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 7 56.528 15:01:35.555 14 57.235 +0.522 15:08:26.229
1 58.872 +2.368 14:55:52.057 8 56.646 +0.118 15:02:32.201 15 57.177 +0.464 15:09:23.406
2 57.245 +0.741 14:56:49.302 9 56.903 +0.375 15:03:29.104 16 56.713 15:10:20.119
3 56.504 14:57:45.806 10 57.274 +0.746 15:04:26.378
4 56.788 +0.284 14:58:42.594 1 57.404 +0.876 15:05:23.782 (16) Shazrel Agief
5 56.674 +0.170 14:59:39.268 12 57.226 +0.698 15:06:21.008 1 1:01.186 +4.213 14:55:54.675
6 56.653 +0.149 15:00:35.921 13 57.128 +0.600 15:07:18.136 2 58.354 +1.381 14:56:53.029
7 56.775 +0.271 15:01:32.696 14 56.970 +0.442 15:08:15.106 3 58.242 +1.269 14:57:51.271
8 56.892 +0.388 15:02:29.588 15 57.334 +0.806 15:09:12.440 4 58.088 +1.115 14:58:49.359
9 56.515 +0.011 15:03:26.103 16 57.390 +0.862 15:10:09.830 5 57.597 +0.624 14:59:46.956
10 56.875 +0.371 15:04:22.978 6 57.755 +0.782 15:00:44.711
1 56.810 +0.306 15:05:19.788 (17) Qayyim Razin 7 57.827 +0.854 15:01:42.538
12 57.143 +0.639 15:06:16.931 1 1:00.058 +2.936 14:55:53.766 8 57.795 +0.822 15:02:40.333
13 57.274 +0.770 15:07:14.205 2 57.506 +0.384 14:56:51.272 9 57.694 +0.721 15:03:38.027
14 56.971 +0.467 15:08:11.176 3 57.194 +0.072 14:57:48.466 10 57.707 +0.734 15:04:35.734
15 56.636 +0.132 15:09:07.812 4 57.122 14:58:45.588 11 57.462 +0.489 15:05:33.196
16 56.809 +0.305 15:10:04.621 5 57.150 +0.028 14:59:42.738 12 57.791 +0.818 15:06:30.987
6 57.315 +0.193 15:00:40.053 13 57.885 +0.912 15:07:28.872
(15) Airel Marzuki 7 57.349 +0.227 15:01:37.402 14 57.957 +0.984 15:08:26.829
1 59.316 +3.129 14:55:52.791 8 57.717 +0.595 15:02:35.119 15 56.973 15:09:23.802
2 57.260 +1.073 14:56:50.051 9 57.379 +0.257 15:03:32.498 16 57.297 +0.324 15:10:21.099
3 57.038 +0.851 14:57:47.089 10 57.504 +0.382 15:04:30.002
4 57.772 +1.585 14:58:44.861 1 57.532 +0.410 15:05:27.534 (20) Raja Abdurragib
5 56.850 +0.663 14:59:41.711 12 57.337 +0.215 15:06:24.871 1 1:00.795 +3.677 14:55:54.842
6 57.128 +0.941 15:00:38.839 13 57.347 +0.225 15:07:22.218 2 58.291 +1.173 14:56:53.133
7 56.403 +0.216 15:01:35.242 14 57.391 +0.269 15:08:19.609 3 59.147 +2.029 14:57:52.280
8 56.301 +0.114 15:02:31.543 15 57.356 +0.234 15:09:16.965 4 57.987 +0.869 14:58:50.267
9 56.467 +0.280 15:03:28.010 16 57.543 +0.421 15:10:14.508 5 58.154 +1.036 14:59:48.421
10 56.187 15:04:24.197 6 57.677 +0.559 15:00:46.098
11 56.442 +0.255 15:05:20.639 (21) Daniel Syazwan 7 57.118 15:01:43.216
12 56.513 +0.326 15:06:17.152 1 1:00.578 +3.441 14:55:55.447 8 57.432 +0.314 15:02:40.648
13 57.151 +0.964 15:07:14.303 2 58.223 +1.086 14:56:53.670 9 57.643 +0.525 15:03:38.291
14 56.946 +0.759 15:08:11.249 3 57.734 +0.597 14:57:51.404 10 57.585 +0.467 15:04:35.876
15 56.778 +0.591 15:09:08.027 4 57.212 +0.075 14:58:48.616 11 57.496 +0.378 15:05:33.372
16 56.633 +0.446 15:10:04.660 5 57.595 +0.458 14:59:46.211 12 57.519 +0.401 15:06:30.891
6 57.339 +0.202 15:00:43.550 13 58.383 +1.265 15:07:29.274
(77) Rikki Henry 7 57.306 +0.169 15:01:40.856 14 57.965 +0.847 15:08:27.239
1 1:00.277 +3.800 14:55:53.285 8 57.510 +0.373 15:02:38.366 15 57.349 +0.231 15:09:24.588
2 57.262 +0.785 14:56:50.547 9 57.502 +0.365 15:03:35.868 16 57.170 +0.052 15:10:21.758
3 57.035 +0.558 14:57:47.582 10 57.137 15:04:33.005
4 57.209 +0.732 14:58:44.791 1 57.284 +0.147 15:05:30.289 (26) Farhan Nagib
5 57.108 +0.631 14:59:41.899 12 57.526 +0.389 15:06:27.815 1 1:01.412 +4.242 14:55:55.794
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 58.242 +1.072 14:56:54.036 9 57.496 +0.176 15:03:39.355 16 57.910 15:10:42.730
3 58.344 +1.174 14:57:52.380 10 58.021 +0.701 15:04:37.376
4 57.415 +0.245 14:58:49.795 1 58.214 +0.894 15:05:35.590 (23) Fatihah Balgis
5 57.360 +0.190 14:59:47.155 12 57.533 +0.213 15:06:33.123 1 1:04.276 +5.311 14:55:58.792
6 57.841 +0.671 15:00:44.996 13 57.320 15:07:30.443 2 59.850 +0.885 14:56:58.642
7 57.819 +0.649 15:01:42.815 14 57.687 +0.367 15:08:28.130 3 59.673 +0.708 14:57:58.315
8 58.383 +1.213 15:02:41.198 15 57.412 +0.092 15:09:25.542 4 59.690 +0.725 14:58:58.005
9 57.717 +0.547 15:03:38.915 16 57.662 +0.342 15:10:23.204 5 59.630 +0.665 14:59:57.635

10 58.134 +0.964 15:04:37.049 6 58.965 15:00:56.600

11 58.390 +1.220 15:05:35.439 (18) Malek Ridha 7 59.269 +0.304 15:01:55.869

12 57.501 +0.331 15:06:32.940 1 1:04.561 +7.218 14:55:59.080 8 59.027 +0.062 15:02:54.896

13 57.170 15:07:30.110 2 59.641 +2.298 14:56:58.721 9 59.074 +0.109 15:03:53.970

14 57.331 +0.161 15:08:27.441 3 59.676 +2.333 14:57:58.397 10 59.246 +0.281 15:04:53.216

15 57.322 +0.152 15:09:24.763 4 59.708 +2.365 14:58:58.105 1 59.203 +0.238 15:05:52.419

16 57.731 +0.561 15:10:22.494 5 59.112 +1.769 14:59:57.217 12 59.085 +0.120 15:06:51.504

6 57.767 +0.424 15:00:54.984 13 59.142 +0.177 15:07:50.646

(25) lkram Dani 7 58.258 +0.915 15:01:53.242 14 59.012 +0.047 15:08:49.658

1 1:01.003 +3.577 14:55:54.991 8 58.794 +1.451 15:02:52.036 15 59.179 +0.214 15:09:48.837

2 58.306 +0.880 14:56:53.297 9 58.714 +1.371 15:03:50.750 16 59.238 +0.273 15:10:48.075
3 58.399 +0.973 14:57:51.696 10 57.793 +0.450 15:04:48.543
4 57.754 +0.328 14:58:49.450 1 57.703 +0.360 15:05:46.246
5 57.583 +0.157 14:59:47.033 12 57.726 +0.383 15:06:43.972
6 57.846 +0.420 15:00:44.879 13 57.803 +0.460 15:07:41.775
7 57.811 +0.385 15:01:42.690 14 57.343 15:08:39.118
8 57.814 +0.388 15:02:40.504 15 57.699 +0.356 15:09:36.817
9 57.993 +0.567 15:03:38.497 16 57.810 +0.467 15:10:34.627

10 57.522 +0.096 15:04:36.019

11 57.452 +0.026 15:05:33.471 (19) Rayyan Qayyum

12 57.622 +0.196 15:06:31.093 1 1:04.082 +5.637 14:55:58.791

13 58.672 +1.246 15:07:29.765 2 58.968 +0.523 14:56:57.759

14 57.922 +0.496 15:08:27.687 3 58.834 +0.389 14:57:56.593

15 57.426 15:09:25.113 4 58.445 14:58:55.038

16 57.613 +0.187 15:10:22.726 5 58.893 +0.448 14:59:53.931

6 59.332 +0.887 15:00:53.263

(93) Long Junhao 7 59.515 +1.070 15:01:52.778
1 1:01.216 +4.005 14:55:55.259 8 58.830 +0.385 15:02:51.608
2 58.281 +1.070 14:56:53.540 9 59.041 +0.596 15:03:50.649
3 58.324 +1.113 14:57:51.864 10 58.452 +0.007 15:04:49.101
4 57.761 +0.550 14:58:49.625 1 58.494 +0.049 15:05:47.595
5 58.144 +0.933 14:59:47.769 12 58.487 +0.042 15:06:46.082
6 57.702 +0.491 15:00:45.471 13 59.327 +0.882 15:07:45.409
7 57.585 +0.374 15:01:43.056 14 59.426 +0.981 15:08:44.835
8 58.668 +1.457 15:02:41.724 15 59.220 +0.775 15:09:44.055
9 57.374 +0.163 15:03:39.098 16 58.582 +0.137 15:10:42.637

10 57.789 +0.578 15:04:36.887

11 57.607 +0.396 15:05:34.494 (24) Haziq Naufal

12 57.211 15:06:31.705 1 1:03.589 +5.679 14:55:58.198

13 58.296 +1.085 15:07:30.001 2 58.296 +0.386 14:56:56.494

14 57.954 +0.743 15:08:27.955 3 58.729 +0.819 14:57:55.223

15 57.443 +0.232 15:09:25.398 4 59.215 +1.305 14:58:54.438

16 57.610 +0.399 15:10:23.008 5 59.258 +1.348 14:59:53.696

6 59.424 +1.514 15:00:53.120

(43) Chen Shiyu 7 59.880 +1.970 15:01:53.000
1 1:02.593 +5.273 14:55:56.833 8 58.713 +0.803 15:02:51.713
2 57.962 +0.642 14:56:54.795 9 59.349 +1.439 15:03:51.062
3 58.249 +0.929 14:57:53.044 10 58.764 +0.854 15:04:49.826
4 58.035 +0.715 14:58:51.079 1 58.752 +0.842 15:05:48.578
5 57.956 +0.636 14:59:49.035 12 59.002 +1.092 15:06:47.580
6 57.534 +0.214 15:00:46.569 13 59.833 +1.923 15:07:47.413
7 57.428 +0.108 15:01:43.997 14 58.872 +0.962 15:08:46.285
8 57.862 +0.542 15:02:41.859 15 58.535 +0.625 15:09:44.820
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